SQUATEGOBBIE CATE HC Menu
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3600 16th Street San Francisco, CA 94114, San Andreas, United States
(+1)4154870551,(+1)4154412200 - https:/lwww.squatandgobble.com/

The Menu of SQUAT&GOBBLE CAFE LLC from San Andreas includes about 68 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.7. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the
place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the SQUAT&GOBBLE CAFE LLC from San Andreas - a delicious
mix of the familiar and the unexpected, Many visitors find it especially great that they can try the versatile,
delicious Chinese cuisine. For dessert, the local place offers a selection of fine crepes, Forbreakfast a versatile
brunch is offered here.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
WATER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Eggy things

EGGS FLORENTINE

Seafood

GRILLED FRESH SALMON

Fajitas

VEGGIE FAJITA

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
Chickien dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

APPLE CRUMBLE

Pizza Tilein - 9 22cm
Sushi menus

Noodles

MEE GORENG

$8.0

$10.0

$11.0

$10.0

$10.8

$10.8

$7.0

$10.5

$10.8

$10.0

Omelettes

FILLMORE

Pizza - Normal d 26cm
SANTA FE
{fmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

$10.8

$10.8

$10.8

Belegte Bagels (Sandwiches)

BAGEL LOX

Tha specialli

THAI CHICKEN CURRY

Hot drinkis

EYE OPENER

Pizzas Gourmet

MARINA

Sizzlers

MEXICAN GRILLED CHICKEN

Family Meals

HOUSE FULL

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS CHEESE STEAK

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

$7.0

$10.8

$6.3

$10.8

$11.0

$7.5

$10.5

$8.0
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Breakfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Eggs

EYE OPENER WITH MEAT

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Chef Special
Specialty Cockilails

BOURBON STREET

Brealfast Plates
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Sandwiches | Entrées
ANGUS CHUCK BURGER
Skylar s Salads
CAESAR FULL

Speciality Prime Deli
Sandwiches

NOR-CAL

Tunch and Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER

$8.0

$9.0

$11.0

$12.0

$10.8

$9.8

$10.0

$8.0

$10.8

$13.0

french Toast and Waffies

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $9.0

Sandwiches, Burgers & Such

SOUTHWEST VEGGIE BURGER $10.0

House Benedict

CRAB CAKE FLORENTINE $11.0

Dishes are prepared with

FRENCH ONION $7.3
Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $11.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $10.8
CRUNCHY GRANOLA WITH $7.9
BANANAS STRAWBERRIES ]
TRIPLE GOBBLE SUBSTITUTE $2.5
WAFFLE OR FRENCH TOAST ]
Dessert Crépes

SMORES DECADENCE $7.5
WHOLE THING $7.0
WO fitchen

PRAWNS GIANT SHANGHAI $13.0

NOODLES IN BROTH
FRAGRANT CHICKEN STIR FRY $11.0
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fRestaurant Category

GREEK
ITALIAN

Burgers
SOUTH OF THE BORDER

TURKEY BURGER
ZORBA THE GREEK

Breakfast Specials
GRILLED SALMON FUSILLI

STRAWBERRY NUTELLA ADD
BANANAS

CROISSANT SANDWICH

Salads

ROASTED BEET ARUGULA
SALMON COBB

ASIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
CAESAR HALF

HOUSE HALF

Pasta

CHICKEN PEPPARDELLE
SAUSAGE TROTTOLE
SEAFOOD LINGUINI
SPAGHETTINI WITH PRAWNS
ANGUS BEEF RIGATONI

Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

GRILLED RUBEN
CHICKEN PESTO

$10.0
$10.8

$10.8
$10.3
$10.5

$12.0
$1.0

$9.8

$10.5
$11.3
$11.0
$5.5
$5.0

$10.5
$10.8
$13.0
$11.5
$11.0

$10.8
$11.0
$10.8

PAD THAI CHICKEN
GOBBLE CLUB
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CASTRO $10.8
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SQUATEGOBBIE CATEYC

3600 16th Street San Francisco, Opening Hours:
CA 94114, San Andreas, United Monday 08:00-15:00
States Tuesday 08:00-15:00

Wednesday 08:00-15:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00
Friday 08:00-20:00
Saturday 08:00-20:00
Sunday 08:00-20:00
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