



https://menulist.menu

3600 16th Street San Francisco, CA 94114, San Andreas, United States (+1)4154870551,(+1)4154412200 - https://www.squatandgobble.com/









The Menu of SQUAT&GOBBLE CAFE LLC from San Andreas includes about 68 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.7. If you want to spoil your palate with a bit of culinary flair, this is the place to be: The original Asian fusion cuisine of the SQUAT&GOBBLE CAFE LLC from San Andreas - a delicious mix of the familiar and the unexpected, Many visitors find it especially great that they can try the versatile, delicious Chinese cuisine. For dessert, the local place offers a selection of fine crepes, Forbreakfast a versatile brunch is offered here.



Non alcoholic drinks		Omelettes		
WATER		FILLMORE	\$10.8	
Toast		Pizza – Normal á 26cm		
FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0	SANTA FE	\$10.8	
Eggy things		American Food		
EGGS FLORENTINE	\$10.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$10.8	
Seafood		Belegte Bagels (Sandwi	ches)	
GRILLED FRESH SALMON	\$11.0	BAGEL LOX	\$7.0	
Fajitas		Thai specialties		
VEGGIE FAJITA	\$10.0	THAI CHICKEN CURRY	\$10.8	
Fish		Hot drinks		
SMOKED SALMON	\$10.8	EYE OPENER	\$6.3	
Chicken dishes		Pizzas Gourmet		
BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.8	MARINA	\$10.8	
Dessert		Sizzlers		
APPLE CRUMBLE	\$7.0	MEXICAN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.0	
Pizza Klein – Ø 22cm		Family Meals		
MAMA MIA	\$10.5	HOUSE FULL	\$7.5	
Sushi menus		Burgers & Sandwiches		
MILAN	\$10.8	ANGUS CHEESE STEAK	\$10.5	
Noodles		Sweets & Desserts		
MEE GORENG	\$10.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$8.0	

**WESTERN BURGER** 

7	

Breakfast Menu		Pancakes,	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$8.0	French Toast and Waffles	
Eggs		BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$9.0
EYE OPENER WITH MEAT	\$9.0	Sandwiches, Burgers & Such	
Breakfast Combos		SOUTHWEST VEGGIE BURGER	\$10.0
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.0	<b>House Benedict</b>	
Chef Special		CRAB CAKE FLORENTINE	\$11.0
BLAZING BEEF	\$12.0	Dishes are prepared with	
Specialty Cocktails		FRENCH ONION	\$7.3
BOURBON STREET	\$10.8	Chicken	
Breakfast Plates		KUNG PAO CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.0 \$10.8
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$9.8		
Sandwiches / Entrées		Savory Crepes	
ANGUS CHUCK BURGER	\$10.0	CRUNCHY GRANOLA WITH BANANAS STRAWBERRIES	\$7.9
Skylar's Salads	Ψ10.0	TRIPLE GOBBLE SUBSTITUTE WAFFLE OR FRENCH TOAST	\$2.5
CAESAR FULL	\$8.0	Dessert Crêpes	
Speciality Prime Deli		SMORES DECADENCE	\$7.5
Sandwiches		WHOLE THING	\$7.0
NOR-CAL	\$10.8	WOK Kitchen	
Lunch and Dinner		PRAWNS GIANT SHANGHAI NOODLES IN BROTH	\$13.0
Sandwiches		FRAGRANT CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$11.0
WESTERN BURGER	¢12 0		

\$13.0

1			6
模			
	-	-	

Restaurant Category		PAD THAI CHICKEN	\$12.0
GREEK	\$10.0	GOBBLE CLUB	\$10.5
ITALIAN	\$10.8		
Burgers			
SOUTH OF THE BORDER	\$10.8		
TURKEY BURGER	\$10.3		
ZORBA THE GREEK	\$10.5		
Breakfast Specials			

GRILLED SALMON FUSILLI	\$12.0
STRAWBERRY NUTELLA ADD BANANAS	\$1.0
CROISSANT SANDWICH	\$9.8

#### Salads

ROASTED BEET ARUGULA	\$10.5
SALMON COBB	\$11.3
ASIAN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.0
CAESAR HALF	\$5.5
HOUSE HALF	\$5.0

#### Pasta

CHICKEN PEPPARDELLE	\$10.5
SAUSAGE TROTTOLE	\$10.8
SEAFOOD LINGUINI	\$13.0
SPAGHETTINI WITH PRAWNS	\$11.5
ANGUS BEEF RIGATONI	\$11.0

### Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$10.8
GRILLED RUBEN	\$11.0
CHICKEN PESTO	\$10.8



CASTRO \$10.8



## SQUATEGOBBLE CAFE LLC

3600 16th Street San Francisco, CA 94114, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Monday 08:00-15:00 Tuesday 08:00-15:00 Wednesday 08:00-15:00 Thursday 08:00-15:00 Friday 08:00-20:00 Saturday 08:00-20:00 Sunday 08:00-20:00

